
NPC WORLDWIDE DISCOVERY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3月 11, 2023

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
 

#1. Women's Figure - Open (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 2 Atsuko Mikami 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Aki Kido 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 3 Anri Okuda 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
 

#2. Women's Wellness - Open (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 4 Kaoru Nakajima 1 1 1 1 1 3
 
 

#3. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 5 Yuka Morita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Khulangoo Nyambayar 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 7 Mai Sugita 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
 

#4. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (5)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 11 Aika Torisu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 5 Yuka Morita 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 6 Khulangoo Nyambayar 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 9 Yuka Arai 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 10 Natsuko Okubo 4 5 5 5 5 15



 
 

#5. Women's Bikini - Novice (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 5 Yuka Morita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 10 Natsuko Okubo 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Junko Ohtaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 13 Maki Takenaka 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
 

#6. Women's Bikini - Local (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 14 Megumi Kawashima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Mai Sugita 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
 

#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 17 Chikako Shiina 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 15 Keiko Isaka 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 14 Megumi Kawashima 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 16 Reiko Koide 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 12 Junko Ohtaki 5 5 4 6 5 15
6 13 Maki Takenaka 6 6 6 5 6 18

 
 

#8. Women's Bikini - Open (11)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 22 Kristin Thornton 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 21 Aiko Takeda 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 18 Hanae Fujimura 4 3 3 4 3 10
4 19 Asakura Madoka 3 4 4 3 4 11
5 11 Aika Torisu 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 20 Sakiko Matsumaru 5 6 6 6 6 18
7 15 Keiko Isaka 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 6 Khulangoo Nyambayar 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 9 Yuka Arai 9 9 9 9 9 27
10 12 Junko Ohtaki 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 16 Reiko Koide 11 10 11 10 11 32



 
 

#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 23 Gen Ito 1 1 1 1 1 3
 
 

#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 25 Kazuki Miyakubo 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 23 Gen Ito 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 26 Yoshimi Namihira 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 27 Naoya Takahashi 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
 

#11. Men's Classic Physique - Open (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 28 Zhou Fei 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 31 Makoto Okabe 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 30 Ryo Nakamatsu 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
 

#12. Men's Physique - Local (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 33 Hayato Umeda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 32 Shota Kuwazaki 2 2 2 2 2 6



 
 

#13. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (17)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 36 Hiromu Iijima 2 1 2 1 1 4
2 41 Akihiro Matsumoto 1 4 1 3 2 6
3 35 Oohashi Hiroaki 3 2 4 2 3 8
4 42 Masaki Matsunaga 4 3 3 4 4 11
5 40 Ryu Kitamura 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 45 Sosuke Moriya 6 8 5 6 6 18
7 39 Tomoyuki Iwai 8 6 7 7 7 21
8 46 Shouhei Omori 7 7 8 8 8 23
9 44 Takashi Mezaki 9 9 10 9 9 27
10 48 Taisei Yamashita 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 37 Yuya Iseki 12 11 12 12 11 35
12 47 Sora Yamaoka 13 15 11 11 12 36
13 49 Shota Yuki 11 14 13 15 13 40
14 34 Hiroki Asano 14 13 14 14 14 42
15 38 Yuuma Ito 15 12 15 13 15 43
16 32 Shota Kuwazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 43 Haruhi Matsuo 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#14. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (14)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 58 Koichi Suzuki 1 1 1 3 2 4
2 55 Nakamura Makoto 2 3 2 1 1 5
3 51 Tomoya Ema 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 60 Sumii Takuto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 56 Kyohei Nishino 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 52 Kei Hamaoka 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 57 Kou Ohashi 7 9 7 7 7 21
8 50 Yutaro Aoyagi 8 8 8 11 8 24
9 59 Naoya Takano 9 7 9 8 9 26
10 62 Yoshiaki Yamazaki 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 61 Ippei Tanimoto 11 12 12 13 11 35
12 54 Ryu Hyonsun 12 13 14 10 12 37
13 27 Naoya Takahashi 13 11 13 12 13 38
14 53 Syouta Hiraki 14 14 11 14 14 42



 
 

#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (18)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 75 Yujiro Shimizu 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 71 Madoki Matsuyama 2 1 2 4 2 6
3 70 Yudai Masuko 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 73 Harada Ryo 4 4 3 2 4 11
5 63 Zen Aoki 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 66 Riki Kamei 6 5 6 16 6 18
7 77 Rashid Takahashi 7 7 7 5 7 21
8 79 Aiki Uematsu 8 9 8 8 8 24
9 64 Takuya Endo 9 8 9 7 10 26
10 29 Tsunenori Henna 10 11 10 16 9 31
11 65 Kouichi Idosaka 11 10 12 9 11 32
12 80 Shogo Ugai 12 12 11 10 12 35
13 69 Tatsuya Kuroishi 14 13 14 11 13 40
14 67 Kohei Kishi 13 14 15 13 16 42
15 72 Mitsuru Oi 16 16 13 12 14 43
16 68 Hideo Koshikawa 15 16 16 14 15 46
16 78 Shion Taketsu 16 15 16 15 16 47
16 74 Ken Sakaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#16. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge (13)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 81 Yusuke Abe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 63 Zen Aoki 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 70 Yudai Masuko 3 3 4 2 3 9
4 82 Hisaya Fukuhara 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 64 Takuya Endo 5 5 6 5 7 16
6 83 Kenryo Ikeda 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 45 Sosuke Moriya 7 9 7 7 6 21
8 79 Aiki Uematsu 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 86 Yuta Takumi 9 7 9 11 10 28
10 84 Takao Nishi 11 10 10 8 9 29
11 72 Mitsuru Oi 10 11 11 10 11 32
12 69 Tatsuya Kuroishi 13 12 12 12 12 36
13 85 Takahiro Sato 12 13 13 13 13 39

 
 

#17. Men's Physique - True Novice (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 90 So Yanaizumi 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 89 Naruho Tada 3 2 2 1 3 7
3 41 Akihiro Matsumoto 2 3 3 3 2 8
4 35 Oohashi Hiroaki 4 4 5 4 5 13
5 88 Kaito Sekita 5 5 4 5 4 14
6 70 Yudai Masuko 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 45 Sosuke Moriya 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 38 Yuuma Ito 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 87 Kazuma Ikeda 9 9 9 9 9 27



 
 

#18. Men's Physique - Novice A (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 91 Kazumi Abe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 41 Akihiro Matsumoto 3 4 2 2 2 7
3 42 Masaki Matsunaga 4 2 3 3 3 9
4 81 Yusuke Abe 2 3 4 4 4 11
5 45 Sosuke Moriya 5 7 5 5 5 15
6 39 Tomoyuki Iwai 6 5 6 6 8 18
7 93 Koudai Yoshino 7 6 7 7 6 20
8 47 Sora Yamaoka 9 8 9 8 7 25
9 92 Komei Okino 8 9 8 9 9 26

 
 

#19. Men's Physique - Novice B (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 95 Ryusuke Mitomi 2 4 1 1 1 4
2 58 Koichi Suzuki 1 1 2 2 2 5
3 51 Tomoya Ema 3 2 3 3 4 9
4 94 Tsunatoshi Iwasa 4 3 4 4 3 11
5 56 Kyohei Nishino 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 62 Yoshiaki Yamazaki 6 6 5 6 5 17



 
 

#20. Men's Physique - Novice C (15)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 97 Yuji Hamaguchi 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 99 Tsuzuki Ryota 2 2 1 3 2 6
3 98 Ryota Kusakari 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 89 Naruho Tada 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 90 So Yanaizumi 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 75 Yujiro Shimizu 5 6 6 6 6 18
7 73 Harada Ryo 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 71 Madoki Matsuyama 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 63 Zen Aoki 10 9 10 9 9 28
10 102 Kazuki Yamazaki 9 10 9 11 10 29
11 96 Tsubasa Furusawa 11 11 11 10 13 33
12 101 Takayuki Toyoda 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 100 Ryuki Sato 14 13 14 13 11 40
14 29 Tsunenori Henna 15 14 13 14 15 43
15 67 Kohei Kishi 13 15 15 15 14 44

 
 

#21. Men's Physique - Novice D (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 103 Yoshiki Hosokawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 104 Naoto Watanabe 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 82 Hisaya Fukuhara 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 83 Kenryo Ikeda 3 5 2 6 4 12
5 77 Rashid Takahashi 5 4 5 4 5 14
6 86 Yuta Takumi 7 6 6 5 6 18
7 65 Kouichi Idosaka 6 7 7 7 7 21



 
 

#22. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 106 Yosuke Ozeki 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 91 Kazumi Abe 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 94 Tsunatoshi Iwasa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 84 Takao Nishi 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 105 Hiroshi Endo 5 4 5 6 5 15
6 68 Hideo Koshikawa 6 6 7 5 7 19
7 85 Takahiro Sato 7 7 6 7 6 20

 
 

#23. Men's Physique - Open Class A (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 109 Yuki Sasoh 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 111 Kamiyama Yuki 2 1 2 2 3 6
3 110 Yutaka Shimane 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 91 Kazumi Abe 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 106 Yosuke Ozeki 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 107 Daisuke Ichikawa 6 6 7 5 7 19
7 55 Nakamura Makoto 7 7 6 7 6 20
8 58 Koichi Suzuki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 108 Muneaki Okamura 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
 

#24. Men's Physique - Open Class B (10)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 97 Yuji Hamaguchi 2 3 1 1 1 4
2 112 Takuya Fujino 1 1 2 2 2 5
3 113 Sato Shinya 4 4 3 3 3 10
4 99 Tsuzuki Ryota 3 2 4 4 4 11
5 90 So Yanaizumi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 71 Madoki Matsuyama 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 96 Tsubasa Furusawa 8 8 7 7 7 22
8 101 Takayuki Toyoda 7 7 8 8 8 23
9 100 Ryuki Sato 9 9 9 9 9 27
10 29 Tsunenori Henna 10 10 10 10 10 30



 
 

#25. Men's Physique - Open Class C (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 117 Kenta Mochizuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 115 Shoichi Jibiki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 116 Yoshihide Kotani 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 33 Hayato Umeda 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 114 Masatadanicolas Camposkanashiro 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 77 Rashid Takahashi 6 6 6 6 6 18
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